Standard Strap Type
�  Manufactured from tough, durable Nylon 6/6  w ith a f lammability rating of UL 94V2.
�  Tensile strength meets MIL-S-23190D (PCV type)  MIL-S-23190E (NT type)
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Width
W  mm
Bundle
Max. Dia.
Min. Tensile
Strength Kg
15-PCV075/2.4 75 2.4 14 8
15-NT08025 80 2.5 16 8.2
15-NT10025 100 2.5 20 8.2
15-PCV100/2.5* 100 2.5 20 8
15-PCV120/2.5 120 2.5 28 8
15-PCV120/3.2 120 3.2 28 18
15-PCV140/2.5 142 2.5 33 8
15-PCV140/3.2 142 3.2 33 18
15-NT14036 140 3.6 32 18.2
15-PCV150/3.6 150 3.6 34 18
15-NT16025 160 2.5 38 8.2
15-PCV180/4.0 180 4.0 45 22
15-NT20025 200 2.5 50 8.2
15-PCV200/2.5 203 2.5 52 8
15-PCV200/3.2 203 3.2 52 18
15-NT20036 200 3.6 50 18.2
15-PCV200/4.6 203 4.6 50 22
15-PCV250/3.6 250 3.6 68 18
15-PCV250/4.8 250 4.8 68 22
15-NT25048 250 4.8 68 22.2
15-PCV292/3.6 292 3.6 80 18
15-NT29536 295 3.6 82 18.2
15-NT29548 295 4.8 82 22.2
15-PCV300/7.6 300 7.9 80 55
15-PCV310/4.8 310 4.8 87 22
15-NT37048 370 4.8 107 22.2
    15-PCV340/7.6W* 340 7.6 92 55
15-PCV450/8.0W* 450 8.0 130 80
15-PCV914/4.8 914 4.8 275 22
Std Stock in Natural Nylon 6/6.    Suff ix W* denotes Black UV w eather resistant on PCV Types.
Add suff ix B to Part No. for  NT Types in Black UV w eather resistant.
Releasable Cable Ties
�   Easy finger catch good for temporary fastening.
   Heav y Duty
 PCR125/8.0 / PCR200/8.0
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Width
W  mm
Max.Dia.
Bundle
Min.Tensile
Strength
15-PCR125/8.0 125 7.6 30 22 Kg
15-PCR200/8.0 200 7.6 39 22 Kg
Tie Guns
30-TG6
Economy Type
Twist to cut.
For Tie Width 2.5~5.0mm
30-TG-7
Tension Adjust.
Automatic cut
For Tie Width 2.5~5.0mm
30-TG-9
For Tie Width 2.5~10.0mm
Hi-Q Components
Hi-Q Electronics Ltd, PO Box 302 015, North Harbour, Auckland, New Zealand Ph + 64 9 415 3333  Fax + 64 9 415 8686
sales@hiq.co.nz                Cable Ties Standard Page 1                      www.hiq.co.nz
Cable Ties  -  Misc. Strap Type
Screw Hole Mounting PCW Series
�   Anchor your cables quickly w ith integral screw  hole mount.
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Width
W  mm
Bundle
Max.Dia.
Min. Tensile
Strength
Mounting
Hole   mm
15-PCW155/3.7 155 3.7 40 18 Kg 4.6-5.0
15-PCW205/4.2 205 4.2 60 23 Kg 4.6-5.0
UL Approved Nylon 6/6
Marker Ties
�   Tie and identify bundles of cable in one operation.
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Width
W  mm
Bundle
Max. Dia.
Min. Tensile
Strength
15-PCV100M 100 2.5 25 8 Kg
15-PCV110M 110 2.5 25 8 Kg
15-PCV200M 200 4.6 50 22 Kg
UL Approved Nylon 6/6
Push Mount PCX Type
�   Simple one piece mounting and harness.
�   Locks quickly into 4.8mm Hole.
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Width
W  mm
Bundle
Max. Dia.
Min. Tensile
Strength
15-PCX155/3.5 155 3.5 40 18 Kg
UL Approved Nylon 6/6
Hanking Tie
Polyethylene Clear
�   Tidy up your electrical cords for packaging and shipment.
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Width
W  mm
Bundle
Max. Dia.
Min.Tensile
Strength
15-PCT140/9.0 140 9 38 8 Kg
15-PCT160/9.0 160 9 45 8 Kg
 Beaded Ties
�   Easy to install and release.
Part
Number
Length
L  mm
Max.Dia
Bundle
15-PBV108 108 29
15-PBV152 152 43
15-PBV203 203 62
UL Approved Nylon 6/6 Natural
Hi-Q Components
Hi-Q Electronics Ltd, PO Box 302 015, North Harbour, Auckland, New Zealand Ph + 64 9 415 3333  Fax + 64 9 415 8686
sales@hiq.co.nz                    Cable Ties - Misc Page 1                         www.hiq.co.nz
Twist Type Tie
�   A simple tw ist of the f ingers and the tie is secure.
�   Another tw ist and it is released.
�   Tidy up random w iring.
Part Number W  Dia.
 mm
L
 mm
15-PLC06 5.1 – 6.9 22.2
15-PLC10 10.2 – 12.7 30.5
15-PLC16 13.9 – 16.5 32.0
15-PLC18 17.8 – 20.3 39.4
15-PLC37 36.8 – 39.4 67.8
15-PLC48 48.3 –  50.8 87.9
UL Approv ed Ny lon 6/6 Natural or Black
Spacer Twist Tie
�   Keep cables aw ay from hot components.
�   Cables secured and supported w ith a tw ist.
�   Locks quickly into a 4.8mm hole.
   Part
Number
Max Bundle
Diameter W
A
mm
H
mm
15-PSC11/4 11 4 30
15-PSC11/18 11 18 30
15-PSC5/6 5 6 22
15-PSC6/24 6 24 22
15-PSC6/31 6 31 22
UL Approv ed Ny lon 6/6
Spiral Wrap Cabling
�    Versatile and reusable w rapping for w iring.
�    Protect w ires from abrasion and f lexing.
�    Spiral expands to size required.
Polyethylene Natural.
Part
Number
D
Mm
D1
Mm
W
mm
Bundle
Range Dia
15-KS03 2 3 5 2 - 6
15-KS06 4 6 7.0 4 -15
15-KS08 6 8 10.8 6 - 25
15-KS10 7.5 10 11.4 8 - 40
Supplied in 10m rolls
UV Resistant Black Polyethylene.
Suitable for outdoor use.
Part
Number
D
mm
D1
mm
W
mm
Bundle
Range Dia
15-KWB03 2 3.2 7 2 - 7
15-KWB06 3 6.3 9 3 - 25
15-KWB10 7 9.5 11 7 - 40
15-KWB13 11 12.7 13 11 - 60
Supplied by  the metre
Hi-Q Components
Hi-Q Electronics Ltd, PO Box 302 015, North Harbour, Auckland, New Zealand Ph + 64 9 415 3333  Fax + 64 9 415 8686
sales@hiq.co.nz              Cable Ties – Twist     Page 1                           www.hiq.co.nz